
NJR Leong Jia Chyuan 547

I II III IV V VI

1 Johnathan Wong Melaka 90 89 91 93 88 89 540 5x GOLD

2 Choo Wen Yan Johor 87 93 85 91 90 86 532 3x SILVER

3 Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik Pahang 90 89 88 86 85 86 524 5x BRONZE

4 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Latif Perak 85 79 88 85 86 88 511 4x

5 Suresh a/l Selvan N.Sembilan 90 81 84 89 83 84 511 2x

6 Eddy Chew Johor 89 88 81 84 82 87 511 1x

7 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 83 87 82 83 86 85 506 7x

8 Jasmi Md. Zin N.Sembilan 86 77 87 84 87 82 503 0x

9 Amir Hasif Abdul Razak N.Sembilan 84 89 90 81 80 78 502 5x

10 Siau Zianyi Perak 86 83 85 80 89 77 500 6x

11 Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 78 84 81 85 91 78 497 2x

12 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 82 77 83 78 87 86 493 3x

13 Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. Fidrossham Perak 89 77 79 70 86 85 486 5x

14 Muhammad Arif Razali Terengganu 80 75 80 82 84 83 484 2x

15 Alvin Ang Chuen Bao Johor 77 84 75 82 81 84 483 2x

16 Nor Afiffuddin Nordin Johor 81 81 78 79 79 82 480 2x

17 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 83 73 79 81 77 76 469 1x

18 Nur Muhammad Izzuddin M.Azwi Terengganu 78 79 70 72 82 84 465 3x

19 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 75 77 61 82 87 80 462 5x

20 Engku Adzhar Engku Nor Azlan Terengganu 72 80 78 79 71 78 458 0x

21 Muhammad Amirul Syazwan Shamsuri Selangor 77 70 71 79 80 78 455 1x

REM

SPORT EXCEL / NSC / MILO / NSAM

2ND MALAYSIAN JUNIOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

50M PISTOL MEN - INDIVIDUAL

TOTAL X10

5/9/2002Subang

BIL NAME

04th March, 2012

SELANGOR

ASSN.

SERIES



Leong Jia Chyuan

Afiq Alias

Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Choo Wen Yan Johor 87 93 85 91 90 86 532

Eddy Chew Johor 89 88 81 84 82 87 511

Alvin Ang Chuen Bao Johor 77 84 75 82 81 84 483

Suresh a/l Selvan N.Sembilan 90 81 84 89 83 84 511

Jasmi Md. Zin N.Sembilan 86 77 87 84 87 82 503

Amir Hasif Abdul Razak N.Sembilan 84 89 90 81 80 78 502

Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik Pahang 90 89 88 86 85 86 524

Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 78 84 81 85 91 78 497

Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 82 77 83 78 87 86 493

Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Latif Perak 85 79 88 85 86 88 511

Siau Zianyi Perak 86 83 85 80 89 77 500

Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. Fidrossham Perak 89 77 79 70 86 85 486

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 83 87 82 83 86 85 506

Muhammad Arif Razali Terengganu 80 75 80 82 84 83 484

Nur Muhammad Izzuddin M.Azwi Terengganu 78 79 70 72 82 84 465

Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 83 73 79 81 77 76 469

Tan Tong Tat Selangor 75 77 61 82 87 80 462

Muhammad Amirul Syazwan Shamsuri Selangor 77 70 71 79 80 78 455
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3 1514

5 1455

4 1497

SILVER2 1516

BRONZE

1 1526 GOLD
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